

° ITEM NO.10

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO.178/2010 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.1135/2001
(For prel. Hearing)

BHUPESH KHURANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.A.VATSAYAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Awanish Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable within three weeks. Dasti
in addition is permitted.

The contemnors shall remain present on the next
date of hearing.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER